
Rogue Fitness •  545 E 5th Ave. Columbus, Ohio 43201 • Customer Service: 614-358-6190 • Team@RogueFitness.com

19

1

2

4

5
6

7

13

16

17

121

22

18

12

3

11
10

9
8

14

12

21

15

117 83

ECHO ROWER

FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY -3



ECHO ROWER
PARTS LIST

Diagram 
#

Part# Description

1 IP0917-1 Fan Cover Left
2 IP0917-2 Magnet Ring
3 IP0917-3 Fan Wheel Rivet
4 IP0917-4 Fan Wheel Fixing Plate
5 IP0917-5 Fan Wheel Weight Clip
6 IP0917-6 Fan Wheel
7 IP0917-7 Mesh Cover
8 IP0917-8 M4 x 0.7mm Hex Nut Mesh Connector
9 IP0917-9 Mesh Cover Connector Nut Side
10 IP0917-10 Mesh Cover Connector Screw Side
11 IP0917-11 M4 x 50mm Cross Head Screw Mesh Connector
12 IP0917-12 M4 x 10mm Socket Head Screw
13 IP0917-13 Wave Washer Stopper
14 IP0917-14 Wave Washer
15 IP0917-15 ST3.9 x 10mm Self Tapping Cross Head Screw
16 IP0917-16 Fixing Spiral Plate
17 IP0917-142 Fan Cover Right
18 IP0917-18 M5 x 75mm Cross Head Screw Right Cover
19 IP0917-19 Rotational Spiral Plate
21 IP0917-21 Damper Adjuster
22 IP0917-22 Round Fixing Plate
121 IP0917-121 Mesh Side Cover FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY -3


